
WOMEN’S DIVISION 180.0
RESULTS

Women’s Division 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.0 155.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 169.0 145.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.0 145.0 6

4 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 169.5 130.0 4

5 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 170.3 125.0 2

6 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 95.0 1

7 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 167.7 95.0 0

8 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 85.0 0

Women’s Division 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.0 300.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 169.0 260.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.0 240.0 6

4 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 170.3 225.0 4

5 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 210.0 2

6 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 185.0 1

7 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 169.5 180.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 167.7 135.0 0

Women’s Division 180.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.0 175.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 169.0 160.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.0 150.0 6

4 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 169.5 135.0 4

5 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 170.3 135.0 2

6 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 120.0 1

7 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 110.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 167.7 0.0 0

Women’s Division 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.0 630.0 10

2 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 169.0 565.0 8

3 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.0 535.0 6

4 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 170.3 485.0 4

5 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 169.5 445.0 2

6 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 425.0 1

7 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 380.0 0

8 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 167.7 230.0 0

Women’s Division 180.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 177.0 3.559

8 Haley Gulick Wellington High School 169.0 3.343

13 Dalee Strange Wellington High School 171.0 3.129

21 Sophie  soria Wellington High School 170.3 2.848

30 Kasea Hicks El Dorado High School 169.5 2.625

31 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 165.4 2.57



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

46 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 171.3 2.218

68 Judy  McGuirck Wellington High School 167.7 1.371


